Parts and accessories
Quality GC parts and accessories are designed for Agilent 5890, 6890, 7820, 7890
GC systems and Agilent GC-MS systems
Ordering information
Injection Port Liners Description Agilent Part number
Thermo Scientific Part number
(Highly deactivated)
Inlet liner, split, straight, with glass wool, 4 mm ID 5183-4691 (5 pack)
5183-4692 (25 pack)
453A2265 (5 pack)
453A1262 (25 pack)
Inlet liner, split, focus, glass wool 210-4004-5 (5 pack) 453A1255 (5 pack)
Inlet liner, split, focus, tapered, glass wool 210-4022-5 (5 pack) 453A1315 (5 pack)
Inlet liner, splitless, single taper, glass wool, deactivated, 4 mm ID 5183-4693 (5 pack)
5183-4694 (25 pack)
453A1925 (5 pack)
453A2295 (25 pack, new)
Inlet liner, splitless, single taper, deactivated, 4 mm ID 5183-4695 (5 pack)
5183-4696 (25 pack)
453A1345 (5 pack)
453A2342 (25 pack)
Inlet liner, splitless, double taper, deactivated, 4 mm ID 5183-4705 (5 pack)
5183-4706 (25 pack)
453A1355 (5 pack)
453A2352 (25 pack)
Non-Stick Fluorocarbon O-ring 5188-5365 (10 pack) 290OA241 (10 pack)
Ferrules Description Agilent Part number Thermo Scientific Part number
Ferrule, graphite, short, 0.5 mm ID, for 0.1-0.32 mm columns, 10 pack 5080-8853 290GA139
Ferrule, graphite, short, 1 mm ID, for 0.53 mm capillary columns, 10 pack 5080-8773 290GA140
Ferrule,15% graphite/85% Vespel, 0.4 mm ID, for 0.1-0.25 mm column, 10 pack 5181-3323 290VA191
Ferrule, 15% graphite/85% Vespel, 0.5 mm ID, for 0.32 mm column, 10 pack 5062-3514 290VA192
Ferrule, 15% graphite/85% Vespel, 0.8 mm ID for 0.45-0.53 mm column, 10 pack 5062-3512 290VA193
Ferrule, 15% graphite/85% Vespel, 0.4 mm ID, for MSD interface, 0.1-0.25 mm
column, 10 pack
5062-3508 29033496
Ferrule, 15% graphite/85% Vespel, 0.5 mm ID, for MSD interface, 0.32 mm
column, 10 pack
5062-3506 29033497
Ferrule, 15% graphite/85% Vespel, 0.8 mm ID, for MSD interface, 0.53 mm
column, 10 pack
5062-3538 290VP144
Inlet Base Seals Description Agilent Part number Thermo Scientific Part number
GC inlet seal, gold plated, with washer 5188-5367 (1 pack)
5190-2209 (10 pack)
290GA081 (10 pack)
290GA082 (2 pack)
GC inlet seal, gold plated, cross 5182-9652 (1 pack) 290GA083 (2 pack)
Septa Description Agilent Part number Thermo Scientific Part number
Inlet septa, Bleed and temperature optimized (BTO), non-stick,
11 mm, 50 pack, for 5880, 5890, 4890, 6850, 6890, and 7890 GCs
5183-4757 31303233*